Europe
+ 43 1 375002710
North America
1.888.847.7831
LifeNetHealth.org
LifeNetHealth.eu

ArthroFlex Acellular Dermal Matrix
Room Temperature Storage (15°C - 30°C) / 3 Year Shelf Life
Size Thickness Order Code
35 x 35 mm 1.5 mm (1.26 - 1.74) AFLEX100
40 x 70 mm 1.5 mm (1.26 - 1.74) AFLEX101
50 x 90 mm 1.5 mm (1.26 - 1.74) AFLEX103
15 x 140 mm 1.5 mm (1.26 - 1.74) AFLEX150
35 x 35 mm 2.0 mm (1.76 - 2.25) AFLEX200
40 x 70 mm 2.0 mm (1.76 - 2.25) AFLEX201
25 x 30 mm 2.0 mm (1.76-2.25) AFLEX 202
40 x 50 mm 3.0 mm (2.5 - 3.5) AFLEX300
40 x 70 mm 3.0 mm (2.5 - 3.5) AFLEX301
50 x 60 mm 3.0 mm (2.5 - 3.5) AFLEX302
40 x 40 mm 1.0 mm (1.26 - 1.74) AFLEX400
40 x 70 mm 1.0 mm (1.26 - 1.74) AFLEX401
30 x 40 mm 0.5 mm (0.3 - 1.0) AFLEX500
BioWasher®
10 x 14 mm, 2 pack
2.0 mm (1.76 - 2.24) AFLEX822
Instructions for use available at LifeNetHealth.org/IFU